10:30 AM CT Mo-Fr
1:00 am CT Mo-Fr

See WOTJ Newport, NC
See WOTJ Newport, NC
8:30 am Mo-Fr

4:00 pm Mo-Fr

See WOTJ Newport, NC
8:30 AM Mo-Fr

2:30 pm Mo-Fr

11:30 am Sa

9:30 am Su

9:00 AM Mo-Su

8:00 am Mo-Fr

9:00 am Sa, Su

5:30 pm Sa, Su

6:00 am Mo-Su

6:00 pm Mo-Su

11:30 am Mo-Fr

7:30 am Sa, Su

11:30 am Mo-Fr

7:30 am Sa, Su

See WOTJ Newport, NC
11:30 am Mo-Fr

See WOTJ Newport, NC
See WOTJ Newport, NC
6:30 am Mo-Fr

9:15 am MO-Fr

See WOTJ Newport, NC

TX Jasper KCOX AM* 1350 khz
TX Mission KCAS FM 91.5 mhz
VA Collinsville WFIC AM 1530 khz
VA Edinburg WOTC FM 88.3 mhz
VA Farmville WPAK AM 1490 khz
VA Harrisonburg WOTC FM 94.7 mhz
VA Madison Heights WRMYV FM 94.5 mhz
VA Portsmouth WPMH AM 1010 khz
VA Roanoke WRTZ AM1410 khz
WA Pasco KOLU FM 90.1 mhz
WI Milwaukee The Lighthouse 1710 khz
WV  Beckley WJLS AM 560 khz
WV Beckley WJLS FM 99.5 mhz
WV Bernardstown WMLJ FM 89.7 mhz
WV Huntington WEMM FM 107.9 mhz
WV Nimitz WMLJ FM 96.7 mhz
WV  Summersville WMLJ FM 90.5 mhz
WV West Union WVGB FM 89.7 mhz
WY Cody KOFG FM 91.3 mhz
WY Douglas KFCB FM 105.1 mhz
SHORTWAVE (International) RADIO
Grenada GNFM 96.3 mhz
St. John’s Antigua 1165 khz
FBN-World-Wide WTJC 9370 kHz

Mo-Fri 4:30 AM, Sa/Su 5:00 AM EST
(Carribean Radio Lighthouse)
(See WOTJ-Newport, NC)

NOTE: An asterik (*) denotes a powerful station that has a strong enough signal to reach several states.

(Radio Log Last updated 11/11/2022)

—The Gospel Hour

Statement of Faith —

WE BELIEVE IN:

e The Bible as the God-breathed, fully inspired
and forever settled Word of God, both the Old
and New Testaments.

e The Bible account of Creation.

e One God, existing in three Persons: Father,
Son, and Holy Spirit.

e The deity, virgin birth, and sinlessness of
Jesus Christ, God in flesh.

e The substitutionary death of Jesus Christ on
the cross for the sins of mankind, and His bodily
resurrection and ascension.

e Salvation by grace through faith in the shed
blood of Jesus Christ, the one and only Saviour
of the world.

e The Person and work of the Holy Spirit con-
victing of sin, drawing and regenerating sinners,
indwelling believers.

e Water baptism by immersion—not as a means
of salvation, but signifying the death, burial, and
resurrection of Christ and the believer's identi-
fication with Him.

e Jesus as the Head of the one true Church, the
body of Christ, made up of all who are born again
through faith in Christ.

® The complete independence of the local church,
an assembly of baptized believers.

e The literal, visible, personal, premillennial,
pre-tribulational return of Jesus Christ to take
believers out of the world.

e The literal, bodily resurrection of the righteous
dead at His coming.
e The everlasting, conscious blessedness of the

saved and the everlasting, conscious punishment
of the unsaved.

Other Ways

to Hear The

Gospel Hour
Program

LISTEN

4
OYER

THE
INTERNET
—At—
TheGospelHour.org

Download
Our App

for Mobile Devices!
From Your Mobile De-
vice—Visit the
"App Store" for Apple
Phones and Devices

Download on the
‘ App Store

or the "Google Play"
Store for Android
Phones and Devices.
Search using the text:
"The Gospel Hour Inc"

P’ Google play

—Hear—
The Gospel Hour

Radio Broadcast

DAILy CoAST TO COAST
AND WoORLD WIDE
OVER THE INTERNET

& |

Featuring the recorded messages of the late
Dr. Oliver B. Greene, Founder

THE GosPEL HOUR, INC.
P. O. Box 2024
Greenville, SC 29602

(864) 244-4725
or Toll Free at 1-800-745-0324
www.TheGospelHour.org

*This Ministry is 100% Funded by Individual
Free Will Donations.




Birmingham
Dothan

Jasper
Moody-Odenville
Springfield
Tuscaloosa

Los Molinos
Terryville

Dover

Bonifay

Green Cove Springs

Jacksonville
Sparr/ Ocala
Orlando
Augusta

LaGrange
Soperton
Valdosta
Hammond
Linton
Sioux City

Sioux Rapids

Beattyville
Keavy

Madisonville
Middlesboro
Mount Vernon

Somerset

Easton
Elkton

WGIB FM
WVOB FM*
WGIB FM
WGIB FM
WGIB FM
WGIB FM
KTEH FM
WJYC FM
WIHW FM
WJED FM
WAYR AM

WJGM FM
WTYG FM
WTLN AM/FM
WFAM AM

WOAK FM
WRJS FM
WZYN AM*
WRTW FM
WYTJ FM
KTFC FM*

KTFG FM*

WLJC FM
WVCT FM

WSOF FM
WMIK AM/FM
WOPW FM
WTHL FM

WOEL FM
WOEL FM*

91.9 mhz
90.3 mhz
106.1 mhz
106.1 mhz
92.3 mhz
107.9 mhz
98.9 mhz
105.3 mhz
96.1 mhz
91.1 mhz
550 khz

105.7 mhz
91.5/107.1
950/101.5
1050 khz

90.9 mhz
88.1 mhz
810 khz
90.5 mhz
89.3 mhz
103.3 mhz

102.9 mhz

102.3 mhz
91.5 mhz

89.9 mhz
560/ 92.7
93.3 mhz
90.5 mhz

90.0 mhz
89.9 mhz

NOTE: ALL Air Times listed for WOEL are
for the Eastern Time Zone.

Frostburg
Hagerstown
Lexington Park
Oakland
Gaylord

Pittsford

Rose Township
Jackson

Ocean Springs
Asheville

Ayden

Pisgah Forest
Clayton(Raleigh)
Edenton

Dobson

Dobson

WFRB AM
WHGT AM
WOTJ FM
WOTJ FM
WBLW FM

WPCJ FM

WMSD FM
WTWZ AM
WOSM FM
WKJV AM
WOTJ FM

WGCR AM
WHPY AM
WOTJ FM

WYZD FM

WYZD AM

560 khz

1590 khz
88.1 mhz
88.7 mhz
88.1 mhz

91.1 mhz

90.9 mhz
1120 khz
103.1 mhz
1380 khz
91.9 mhz
720khz

1590 khz
90.7 mhz
95.3 mhz
1560 am khz

9:30 AM Mo-Fr

8:05 am Mo-Sa

9:30 am Mo-Fr

9:30 am Mo-Fr

9:30 am Mo-Fr

9:30 am Mo-Fr

See WOTdJ-Newport, NC
See WOTJ-Newport, NC
See WOTJ-Newport, NC
8:05 am Mo-Su

7:30 am Sa

9:30 pm Su

11:30 AM Mo-Fr

See WOTdJ-Newport, NC
5:30 am Mo-Fr

11:30 am Mo-Fr

7:00 pm Mo-Fr

See WOTdJ-Newport, NC
9:00 am Mo-Su

5:30 pm Mo-Fr

See WOTJ-Newport, NC
4:30 am Mo-Sa

11:00 am Mo-Sa

(See KTFC FM)

9:30 am Mo-Fr

8:00 am Mo-Fr

4:00 pm Mo-Fr

6:00 pm Mo-Fr

Mo-Fr 3:00 pm

Sa 1:00 pm

Su 12:30 pm

Mo-Su 2:15 PM

12:00 am Mo-Su

5:00 pm Sa, Su

See WOEL-Elkton, MD
5:00 am Mo-Sa

9:30 am Mo-Fr

9:30 pm Mo-Sa

2:00 pm Sa

8:30 am Su

9:30 am Mo-Su

See WOTJ-Newport, NC
See WOTJ-Newport, NC
See WOTJ-Newport, NC
2: 00 pm Mo-Fr

2:05 am Sa

12:00 pm Mo-Fr,

9:00 pm Sa

11:00 am Mo-Fr

12:00 pm Mo-Fr

11:30 am Mo-Fr

11:00 pm Mo-Fr

See WOTdJ-Newport, NC
11:00 pm Mo-Fr

See WOTJ-Newport, NC
See WOTJ-Newport, NC
4:00 pm Mo-Fr

4:00 pm Mo-Fr

NC

NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
NE

NJ

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

Elizabeth City
Farmville
Fayetteville
Granite Falls
Greensboro
Henderson
Kinston
Mocksville
Monroe
Newport
(Morehead City)

Newton Grove
Mt. Airy

Princeton
Wilmington
Wilson
Wilson

Winston-Salem
Dakota City

Burlington (New)
Jamestown

Beaver Falls

Blue Ridge-Summit
Erie

Indiana
Martinsburg

Martinsburg

Philadelphia (New)
Camden
Charleston
Greenville
Pickens
Rock Hill
Orangeburg
St. Matthews
St. George
St. George
Sumter
Watertown

Church Hill

Jamestown
Jamestown
Knoxville
Lenoir City
Shelbyville
Sneedville

WOTJ FM
WOTJ FM
WWEFJ FM
WYCV AM
WPET AM
WOTJ FM
WELS AM
WDSL AM
WOTJ FM
WOTJ FM*

90.7 mhz
89.5 mhz
88.1 mhz
900 khz

950 khz

91.1 mhz
1010 khz
1520 khz
88.1 mhz
90.7 mhz

NOTE: Times for WOTdJ are
for the Eastern Time Zone

WYBJ FM
WPAQ AM

WOTJ FM
WOTJ FM
WBIC FM
WLLY AM

WPIP AM
KTFJ AM

WPEN FM2
WOGM FM
WITX FM
WOEL FM
WBTB FM
WEFSJ FM
WJSM AM

WJSM FM

WWDB AM
WCAM AM
WZJY AM
WTBI FM*
WTBI AM
WRHJ FM
WPJK AM
WPOG AM
WWOS FM
WWOS AM
WSSC AM
KJBB FM

WMCH AM

WCLC AM
WCLC FM
WKXV AM
WLIL AM
WLIJ AM
WSDC FM

90.7 mhz
740 khz

103.1 mhz
95.9 mhz
97.3 mhz
1350 khz

880 khz
1250 khz

97.5 mhz
105.9 mhz
90.9 mhz
102.3 mhz
107.9 mhz
103.7 mhz
1110 khz

92.7 mhz

860 khz

1590 kHz
1480 khz
91.7 mhz
1540 khz
93.1 mhz
1580 khz
710 khz

91.9 mhz
810 khz

1340 khz
89.1 mhz

1260 khz

1260 khz
105.1 mhz
900 khz

730 khz
1580/1400 khz
88.5 mhz

See WOTdJ-Newport, NC
See WOTJ-Newport, NC
See WOTdJ-Newport, NC
9:00 pm Mo-Fr

11:30 am Mo-Fr

See WOTdJ-Newport, NC
9:00 am Mo-Fr

7:30 am Mo-Fr

See WOTJ-Newport, NC
12:05 Mo-Sa

9:05 am Mo-Su

4:05 am Su

See WOTdJ-Newport, NC
11:30 am Mo-Fr

4:30 pm Su

See WOTdJ-Newport, NC
See WOTdJ-Newport, NC
See WOTdJ-Newport, NC
10:00 am Mo-Sa

7:00 am Su

See WOTdJ-Newport, NC
4:30 am Mo-Sa

11:05 am Mo-Sa

7:00 am Mo-Sa

See WOTJ-Newport, NC
See WOTdJ-Newport, NC
See WOEL-Elkton, MD
See WOTdJ-Newport, NC
See WOTdJ-Newport, NC
11:30 am Mo-Fr

9:00 am Mo-Sa

11:30 am Su

11:30 am Mo-Fr

9:00 am Mo-Sa

11:30 am Su

8:30 pm Su

7:00 am Mo-Sa

10:30 am Su

6:30 am Mo-Su

4:30 pm Mo-Su

4:30 pm Mo-Su

See WOTdJ-Newport, NC
8:30 am Mo-Fr

See WOTJ-Newport, NC
See WOTJ-Newport, NC
See WOTJ-Newport, NC
See WOTJ-Newport, NC
8:00 am CT Mo-Su
11:00 pm CT Mo-Su
10:00 am Mo-Sa

8:00 am Su

9:05 pm Mo-Fr

9:05 pm Mo-Fr

10:00 am Mo-Fr

10:00 am Mo-Fr

9:15 AM Su

See WOTdJ-Newport, NC

Station List—Continued on Back of Radio Log



